/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

INDIANA CH  DAN ZUERNER 86 |D1  JASON MOORE 34 |LYCH PATTIBEASLEY 65

AA1l  DANIEL A FARMER 81 |[D2  MALCOLMR FROST 33 |[LYRU STARLAK GOLDMAN 63

Al GREGWOOD 81 |[E1  THOMAS W PARTEN 29 |[LY3  CAITLIN CALFEE 57
KOSKO SHOTGUN SPORTS Cl1  TOBYAWER 70 |E2 KELSIE L WINTERS 28 [SSCH RONALD B LEE 88
WARSAW, IN E1 CHARLES B SHULL 62 E3 JOSEPH J HINES 24 | SSRU ROY D GREGORY 72
6/6/2020 E2 THOMAS W PARTEN 60 |JRCH BLAKE SANFORD 44 | SS3 RICHARD PFLANZER 66
SHOOT FOR PUNCHES VTCH DAN ZUERNER 86 |VTCH GERALD RYOUNG 44

VTRU CHARLES B SHULL 62 |VTRU BRAD MENDENHALL 43 | INDIAN CREEK SHOOTING CENTER
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SHOOT FOR | sycH DANIEL A FARMER 81 [VT3  DANZUERNER 42 | GEORGETOWN, IN
PUNCHES SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 45  |6/21/2020
32 Attended SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: RACE TO SVRU KEN YARNELLE 42 | FUN SHOOT
CH  CHRISTOPHER LOWER 9% | sTATE SV3  JIM MCNUTT 39
M1 DENNIS W MOORE 70 | 10 Attended LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN 30 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN SHOOT
AAl  RONALDBLEE 8 [CH  JONSCHANTZ 92 [LYRU KELSIE L WINTERS 28 |15 Attended
AA2  MARKPLEWA 84 |M1  DAN ZUERNER 89 |LY3  SHAREE WOOD 21 |M1  KYLE NORMAN 42
Al TONY MEINERT 84 M2  BRYAN WRIGHT 86 [SSCH RONALD B LEE 44 | M2  DAN ZUERNER 40
A2 GILBERT C TOPLIFF 82 AA1  DANIEL A FARMER 81 M3 DONALD E EPLING 40
A3 MICHAEL LOGAN 69 a1 MICHAEL LOGAN 83 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED | AA1  WILLIAM G MCTURNAN 44
B1 RYAN L YOUNG 8 A2 MARK LITZ 77 | sHooT AA2  DANIEL A FARMER 44
B2  GERALD R YOUNG 8 [B1  ANDREW M PERRONE 81 |29 Attended AA3  JIM MCNUTT 40
B3 DEREK J SABO 87 |c1  STEVE THOMPSON 64 |CH  BRYAN WRIGHT 47 |A1  JOECLARK 39
1 BILL BERGHUIS 8 g CHARLES B SHULL 72 [M1  CHRISTOPHER LOWER 47 | A2 LLOYD FRIEND 32
c2 CHARLES D ALEXANDER 75 |E2 THOMAS W PARTEN 56 [M2  DANZUERNER 45 | B1 GUY A RELFORD 35
c3 EDWARD J RETHLAKE 74 | VTCH DAN ZUERNER 89 |M3  BRAD MENDENHALL 43 |B2  ANDREW M PERRONE 28
D1~ ROBERT H ECCLES 87 | VTRU ANDREW M PERRONE 81 |AA1  DANIEL A FARMER 40 [C1  PAULHALPIN 34
D2 KEVAN G PEET 77 |VT3  CHARLES B SHULL 72 | AA2  JIM MCNUTT 38 |C2 DAVID E EDDS 28
D3 WILLIAM C MANN 77 |SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 81 |AA3  RONALD B LEE 35 |c3 DALE FOLLMER 23
SICH  GIDEON SCHRIPSEMA 45 | SVRU STEVE THOMPSON 64 |[A1  MARKLITZ 40 |D1  W.WALTER KNAEPPLE 37
JRCH  MATTHEW A WILLITS 74 A2 GREG WOOD 38 D2 SCOTT MERZ 26
VTCH GERALD R YOUNG 88 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: RACE TO Bl  GERALD R YOUNG 47 | VTCH WILLIAM G MCTURNAN 44
VTRU  TONY MEINERT 84 | STATE B2 RYAN L YOUNG 46 | VTRU DAN ZUERNER 40
VT3 MARKPLEWA 84 [ g Attended B3  MICHAEL BRUMMETT 39 |VT3  DONALDE EPLING 40
SVCH  GILBERT C TOPLIFF 82 |CH  DAN ZUERNER 84 |Cc1  TOBYAWEIR 32 | SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 44
SVRU  KEN YARNELLE 80 (M1  TOM HENDRIX 81 |[c2  JACK MORAN 31 [SVRU JIM MCNUTT 40
SV3  KEVAN G PEET 77 | M2 RONALD SHAFER 76 [c3  JAYHMOSS 28 [Sv3  W.WALTER KNAEPPLE 37
LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN 72 M3 CLYDE MOSBY 65 |D1  MALCOLM R FROST 28 | SSCH DALE FOLLMER 23
SSCH RONALD B LEE 86 [AA1  DANIEL A FARMER 81 |E1 THOMAS W PARTEN 32
SSRU  BILL BERGHUIS 82 | AA2  THOMAS O FOX 66 | E2 MIKE SHERWOOD 23 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT
S$3  ROY D GREGORY 2 1A KENT BREWER 66 E3 JOSEPH J HINES 22 7 Attended

C1  JAYHMOSS 67 |VTCH GERALDRYOUNG 47 |M1  DONALD E EPLING 42
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SHOOT FOR VTCH DAN ZUERNER 84 |VTRU DAN ZUERNER 45 | M2  DAN ZUERNER 42
PUNCHES VTRU TOM HENDRIX 81 VT3  BRAD MENDENHALL 43 AA1  DANIEL A FARMER 38
16 Attended VT3 JAY H MOSS 67 [SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 40 | A1 LLOYD FRIEND 32
CH  CHRISTOPHER LOWER 47 | SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 81 [SVRU MICHAEL BRUMMETT 39 [B1  ANDREW M PERRONE 33
M1  DENNIS W MOORE 36 | SVRU KENT BREWER 66 [SV3  KEN YARNELLE 38 |a DAVID E EDDS 36
AAl  MARKPLEWA 43 |ssCH RONALD SHAFER 76 [SSCH RONALD B LEE 35 |c2 DALE FOLLMER 32
Al TONY MEINERT 40 |sSRU THOMAS O FOX 66 VTCH DONALD E EPLING 42
B1 GERALD R YOUNG 46 [ss3  CLYDE MOSBY 65 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED | VTRU DAN ZUERNER 42
B2  KEN YARNELLE 43 SHOOT VT3 ANDREW M PERRONE 33
B3 JOE WINTERROWD 40 | HOWARD CO IZAAK WALTON LEAGUE 57 Attended SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 38
€1  BILLBERGHUIS 38 | KOKOMO, IN AA1l  RONALD B LEE 88 | SVRU DAVID E EDDS 36
c2 STANLEY E WELLER 29 6/14/2020 AA2  JIM MCNUTT 86 SV3  LLOYD FRIEND 32
D1 ROY D GREGORY 39 | REGISTERED SHOOT AA3  DANIEL A FARMER 85 |SSCH DALE FOLLMER 32
D2 GREG WEESSIES 37 Al RICK FARLEY 84
D3 ROBERT H ECCLES 37 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED |A2  GREG WOOD 83 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT
VTCH GERALD R YOUNG 46 | sHooT A3 PETERJKLEIN 78 | 61 Attended
VTRU  MARK PLEWA 43 | 38 Attended Bl  GERALD R YOUNG 90 |M1  CHAD COCKRELL 87
VT3 JOE WINTERROWD 40 |CH  CHRISTOPHER LOWER 46 | B2 KEN YARNELLE 87 |M2  DONALD E EPLING 85
SVCH  KEN YARNELLE 43 M1  CHAD COCKRELL 43 |B3 KENNY JONES 86 | M3  GARY GAHLINGER 85
SVRU  MICHAEL BRUMMETT 37 | M2  BRAD MENDENHALL 43 |Cc1  JACK MORAN 80 [AA1  JIM MCNUTT 87
SV3  KEVAN G PEET 37 |M3  JONSCHANTZ 42 |C2  TOBYAWEIR 80 |AA2  JAMES D ADAMSON 86
SSCH  ROY D GREGORY 39 | AA1  DANIEL A FARMER 45 | C3  CHARLESDALEXANDER 80 |AA3  DONALD HASSLER 85
SSRU  BILL BERGHUIS 38 | AA2  RONALD B LEE 44 |D1 LEVI DOTSON 87 |A1 KEITH DOBSON 90
S$3  DENNIS W MOORE 36 | AA3  BLAKE SANFORD 44 |D2  ROY D GREGORY 72 |A2 DON EBERMAN 83

Al GREGWOOD 41 |D3  JASON MOORE 71 |A3  RANDY G ROBERTS 82
TERRE HAUTE SPORTING CLAYS A2 MARKLITZ 37 |JRCH BLAKE SANFORD 84 |B1  DALEFKANE 82
WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN A3 RICK FARLEY 36 |JRRU HENRY WEMPE 63 |B2  MIKE JONES 80
6/7/2020 Bl  GERALD R YOUNG 44 | VTCH BRAD MENDENHALL 90 |[B3  MIKE MATLOCK 76
RACE TO STATE B2 KEN YARNELLE 42 |VTRU GERALD R YOUNG 90 |c1 DANIEL PURLEE 76

B3  MARC A REYNOLDS 41 |VT3  DANZUERNER 88 [C2  HAYDEN T MAYFIELD 76
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: RACE TO C1  TOBYAWEIR 36 |SVCH KEN YARNELLE 87 |C3  CHADLOWE 73
STATE C2  JACK MORAN 34 [SVRU JIM MCNUTT 86 |D1  BENJAMIN T MILLER 82
6 Attended C3  DANALEVINE 32 |[sv3  KENNYJONES 86 |D2  JASON GAHLINGER 82
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D3 W. WALTER KNAEPPLE 70

El GREGORY J SHAFFER 79
E2 PAUL G JAMES 67
E3 BRILEY WALDBIESER 66
VTCH DONALD E EPLING 85
VTRU DONALD HASSLER 85
VT3  RANDY G ROBERTS 82
SVCH JIM MCNUTT 87
SVRU JIM WILLIAMS 85
SV3  GARY GAHLINGER 85
LYCH BRILEY WALDBIESER 66
LYRU DEBORAH EMRICK 63
LY3 BARBARA G BASKETT 56
SSCH JAMES D ADAMSON 86
SSRU DON EBERMAN 83
SS3 RICHARD PFLANZER 65

SUGAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
MITCHELL, IN

6/28/2020

RACE TO STATE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: RACE TO

STATE

45 Attended

M1 CHAD COCKRELL 95
M2 TOM HENDRIX 91
M3 GARY GAHLINGER 90
AAl DONALD HASSLER 88
AA2 DANIEL A FARMER 84
AA3 BRAD BAILIFF 82
Al MARK LITZ 86
A2 JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 82
A3 GREG WOOD 80
B1 JAMIE BROWN 78
B2 MIKE MATLOCK 76
B3 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 74
C1 BENJAMIN T MILLER 78
Cc2 JIMMIE PRINCE 73
c3 DAN A LEVINE 73
D1 TERRY WAGNER 75
D2 LEE ANN YORK 71
D3 HANNA MCINTOSH 69
E1 JOSEPH J HINES 64
E2 BRILEY WALDBIESER 60
E3 JIM SERGIO 57
VTCH TOM HENDRIX 91
VTRU DONALD HASSLER 88
VT3 DAN ZUERNER 85
SVCH GARY GAHLINGER 90
SVRU DANIEL A FARMER 84
Sv3 JOSEPH R GAHLINGER 82
LYCH LEE ANN YORK 71
LYRU HANNA MCINTOSH 69
LY3 STARLA K GOLDMAN 67
SSCH RONALD B LEE 78
SSRU DON EBERMAN 77
SS3 DANIEL L JONES 56

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: RACE TO

STATE

16 Attended

M1 DAN ZUERNER 48
M2 KYLE NORMAN 42
M3 JON SCHANTZ 37
AAl DANIEL A FARMER 36
Al MARK LITZ 44
Bl JAMIE BROWN 38
B2 ANDREW M PERRONE 35
c1 DANIEL L JONES 41
c2 BENJAMIN T MILLER 34
c3 JACK MORAN 31
D1 GREGORY D TAYLOR 35
D2 W. WALTER KNAEPPLE 31
D3 MALCOLM R FROST 27
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El
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
SSCH
SSRU

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: RACETO
STATE

BRILEY WALDBIESER
DAN ZUERNER
ANDREW M PERRONE
GREGORY D TAYLOR
DANIEL A FARMER
JACK MORAN

W. WALTER KNAEPPLE
BRILEY WALDBIESER
DANIEL L JONES
RICHARD PFLANZER

6 Attended

M1
M2
M3
AAl
Al
B1
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH

JON SCHANTZ

DAN ZUERNER

KYLE NORMAN
DANIEL A FARMER
MARK LITZ

ANDREW M PERRONE
DAN ZUERNER
ANDREW M PERRONE
DANIEL A FARMER

29
48
35
35
36
31
31
29
41
27

46
42
41
45
37
31
42
31
45

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RACETO

STATE

72 Attended

M1 MARK HALL

M2 CHAD COCKRELL
M3 JON SCHANTZ

AA1l  JIM MCNUTT

AA2 DUSTIN H GABHART
AA3  JAMES D ADAMSON
Al MARK LITZ

A2 KEITH DOBSON

A3 LEE GENE BASKETT
B1 JOE WINTERROWD
B2 MICHAEL BRUMMETT
B3 DENNIS L TAYLOR
C1 DAN B BOARDMAN
C2 ERIC THOMAS

Cc3 BENJAMIN T MILLER
D1 TERRY WAGNER

D2 DENVER YORK

D3 LEE ANN YORK

El JOSEPH J HINES

E2 JIM SERGIO

E3 BRILEY WALDBIESER
JRCH  JACKSON LAHRMAN
VTCH MARK HALL

VTRU TOM HENDRIX

VT3 DAN ZUERNER
SVCH GARY GAHLINGER
SVRU JIM MCNUTT

Sv3 JIM WILLIAMS

LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN
LYRU LEE ANN YORK

LY3 DEBORAH EMRICK
SSCH JAMES D ADAMSON
SSRU RONALD B LEE

SS3 DON EBERMAN

95
93
89
88
88
87
87
85
82
79

75
82
75
75
78
75
74
66
63
59
77
95
87
86
89
88
85
74
74
68
87
87
74
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